
WERA at Roebling Road July 15-17
North American Talent Cup
NATC Race 2

POS No. RIDER LAPS DIFF GAP
1 27 CLARK Chris 10
2 11 MONK Logan 10 0.008 0.008
3 99 SHEDDEN Jesse 10 0.103 0.095
4 25 ENRIQUEZ Alex 10 0.123 0.020
5 58 CUNNISON Logan 10 0.352 0.229
6 81 ROTH JR David 10 0.484 0.132
7 13 FERNANDEZ Jayden 10 0.647 0.163
8 7 DI MARIO Alessandro 10 0.674 0.027
9 23 DEGAMA-BLANCHET Philip 10 0.764 0.090

10 29 SALEM Suhaib 10 1.468 0.704
11 5 WOODWORTH, Isaac * 10 10.958 9.490
12 66 MENG Haydn 10 10.968 0.010
13 9 CHAPIN Matthew 10 29.674 18.706
14 54 SINGH Dylan 10 29.69 0.016
15 93 CUMBERMACK, Jediah 10 30.64 0.950
16 72 BEAUDRY Jack 10 30.675 0.035
17 95 SNEED Aiden 9 1 Lap 1 Lap


